for use in bi-pin fluorescent lamps retrofit or new installations
Patented
DESCRIPTION
US Patent # 7,307,391
International Patent Pending
AL SERIES LED Smart
lighting
DESCRIPTION

M A
ELECTRICAL AND LUMEN SPECIFICATIONS
PART NUMBER GUIDE
LED Smart Inc. works continually to improve our products, we reserve the right to change or modify the designs or specifications of this product at any
time without prior notice.  All rights reserved.  This product is under a patent and patent pending protection.
WARNINGS & SAFETY
High power LEDs have a high intensity of light in a single point.  Avoid looking directly at the source of light for any prolonged time as it
could cause retinal damage.  This light source should be shielded with the lens as provided by LED Smart Inc.   The removal of the lens
would void all warranties and liability from the manufacturer and distributor of this product.
All lumens stated using Cool White with clear lens. For Single Frosted lens reduce all lumens by 5%, for double frosted lens
reduce all lumens by 10%, for milk white lens reduce all lumens by 30%, from stated lumens.
COLOR
S - Super White (6000K)
C - Cool White (5000K)
D = Mid-White (4100K)
N - Neutral White (3500K)
W - Warm White (2800K)
18”
24”
36”
48”
60”
72”
96”
Alx
T8
G13
FA8
RDCB
xxx xx 24 xx x S
S - Single Frosted
C - Clear
M - Milk White
Reserved for
future use
- - - - - - -
SERIES
TT88
Txx
SIZE END CAP LENGTH VOLT LENS
ALA
ALB
ALC
ALD
Example: ALA-T8-G13-48-24-C-C-S - AL Series, Energy Saving Economy, T8
Size, G13 Base, 20W, 48” 24V- Cool White, Clear Lens
T10
T10
12”1
2
2
2
2
NOTES:
1. Not available in all series types.
2. Special order, may not be available in all sizes.
AL SERIES LED Smart
lighting
LED Smart Inc.
1-800-457-0416
N CI AE N
D A
A D
M A
N CI AE N
D A
A D
M A
Luminous
Intensity